
TO THE POINT ABOUT PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT  
Review Quiz 

Name_________________________________________Date_________________________________ 

Please provide answers to the following to show how well you understand the information presented during this program. 

1. Wearing any required PPE is one of your most important job duties. 
a. true 
b. false 

2. Which class of hardhat is rated to protect against 20,000 volts of electricity?  
a. Class C 
b. Class E 
c. Class G 

3. Canal caps provide more protection than earplugs. 
a. true 
b. false 

4. A face shield is not adequate to protect the eyes. 
a. true 
b. false 

5. When choosing welding lenses, you should choose the darkest shade that still allows adequate vision for the job. 
a. true 
b. false 

6. Which type of glove should be worn when handling items that pose cutting and puncture hazards? 
a. lightweight cloth 
b. heavy leather 
c. rubber or neoprene 

7. The top part of the foot that must be protected in some heavy industrial environments is known as the ________ area. 
a. calcaneal 
b. navicular 
c. metatarsal 



ANSWERS TO THE REVIEW QUESTIONS 

1. a 

2. b 

3. b 

4. a 

5. a 

6. b 

7. c 


